CPC1302
Mezzanine COM Express Basic CPU Module
Intel Core i7-5850EQ CPU 2.7 Ghz
5th Gen. 37W
• 4x cores Intel x64
• 3x graphics kernels
• 6 MB cache

CPC1302
Mezzanine COM Express Basic CPU Module
Ordering Information
CPC1302 Configuration
CPC1302 - 01 \ Options
Configurations
CPC1302-01 Intel Core i7-5850EQ 2.7 GHz 4C 37W, RAM 8 GB 1600 DDR3L,
SSD 16 GB, temperature: 0…+70°C
CPC1302-02 Intel Core i7-5850EQ 2.7 GHz 4C 37W, RAM 8 GB 1600 DDR3L,
temperature: 0…+70°C
CPC1302-03 Intel Core i5-4422E 1.8 GHz 2C 25W, RAM 4 GB 1600 DDR3L,
SSD 16 GB, temperature: –40…+85°C
CPC1302-04 Intel Core i5-4422E 1.8 GHz 2C 25W, RAM 4 GB 1600 DDR3L,
temperature: –40…+85°C
Available options for CPC1302
\LNX* Linux 3.8.x
\COATED** Conformal coating